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CHOICE PROPERTIES REAL EST INVESTMENT TR UN
ISIN: CA17039A1066

Overview

2024/08/16 15:35:12

Price
14.18 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.07% (-0.01)

ISIN CA17039A1066
Symbol CHP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,081 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.17 CAD (400)
14.19 CAD (100)
14.15 CAD
14.23 CAD
14.14 CAD
14.19 CAD
14.169957 CAD
11,249
159,397.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA17039A1066&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a88f42b9d0e4d35f3b3eb1108b4d2f42d359ac31db204b2204278dbde1cdb3fd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b942975655312f2a&time=1723902655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2781c7ce0257cebec6b505b5ae5e6c9a283839c86c2811bf6f8857d2f40f14&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09cbcedda4edab5e5&time=1723902655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cf4f09fc06c624cff956a891212706af0348c41be2a848b496b154426c757c2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d04efd1e763d5541d&time=1723902655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c53b164abf9d8e85824aa295f3db66c39a0e0e090e4f0bd6daccb617d40fc54d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8660c76a4a4ce34d5&time=1723902655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22acf23a1b442ad39964e1636b47bb91795cef16fac56abf6f37820a86e0db89&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed618d734349ac5de&time=1723902655&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 15:35:12

Price
14.18 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.07% (-0.01)

CA17039A1066
CHP.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other
Stock
3,081 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.17 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 14.19 CAD (100)
Open 14.15 CAD
High 14.23 CAD
Low 14.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.19 CAD
VWAP 14.169957 CAD
Volume (pcs) 11,249
Trading volume 159,397.85
Number of trades 46
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.50% +7.26% -5.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.48 +0.96 -0.84
Beta 0.56 1.00 0.83
Volatility 15.83 19.23 17.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High |

date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time

15:35

14:37

08:04

15:52

14:00

Price

14.18 CAD

8.60 EUR

8.65 EUR

10.1587 USD

9.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.11 CAD (264,337)
13.83 CAD (338,381)
13.26 CAD (390,591)
13.32 CAD (372,657)

14.51 CAD (2024/07/24)

12.42 CAD (2024/06/20)

14.51 CAD (2024/07/24)

11.79 CAD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445635995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381896904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217764940
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CHOICE PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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